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GIS Product and Services Fee Schedule 

(Canada) 
 

Data Product       # Counts     Cost 

 
Canadian traffic counts (by geography) 

(GIS map layer and/or data table) 
1 to 1,000  $1,500

 

1,001 to 2,000  $2,500 
2,001 to 3,000  $3,000 
3,001 to 4,000  $3,750 
4,001 to 5,000  $4,500 
5,001 to 8,000  $6,500 
8,001 to 10,000  $7,500 
 
Nationwide (approx. 15,000)  $8,500 

 

 
 

 Annual Maintenance Fee Option (Based on 25% of the current cost of the purchased geography) 
 Provides one data update per year. Must be purchased within 12 months of original data purchase 

 

Other GIS data layers available by request Based on spatial extent 
 

 
 

GIS Services Rate 
 
 

Custom GIS services, setup and training: 

 
Principal $245/hr 

Senior Manager $160/hr 

Senior GIS Specialist $125/hr 

GIS Specialist  $100/hr 

Survey/Clerical Staff $ 50/hr 
 

 
 

Geocoding (assigning latitude and longitude) $1/record 

(minimums and bulk rates may apply) 
 

 
 

Custom map creation To be quoted individually 
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Traffic and Pedestrian Volume Fee Schedule 

(Canada) 
 

 

Number of Locations* Standard Cost/Count** Repeat Customer Cost/Count*** 
 

1 to 10  $70  $60 
 

11 to 25  $65  $55 
 

26 to 50  $60 $50 
 

Over 50 To be quoted individually 
 

Manual/Custom Traffic Counts 

 
Pedestrian Counts 

To be quoted individually 
 
To be quoted individually 

 
 
 

NOTES:  * Refers to number of count locations in a single written request at any one 

time. All count requests should be submitted by e-mail to the contact you are 

dealing with, or to counts@peoplecount.biz. 
 

** All fees in Canadian dollars. HST is in addition to all fees. Additional charges 

may apply to offset government data costs. If applicable, client will be 

informed in advance. Payment due on receipt of invoice. 

 
*** Repeat customer rate applies after $2,500 cumulative orders per calendar 

year. 


